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2012 FORD F350 SUPER DUTY

Pickup } 8 Cylinders | Gas
1FTBW3B66CEAT4003

Country of Assembly; United States
Last Reported Odometer: 167,079 KM

Accident/Damage Records Found

No U.S. History Found

No Import Record Found

Last Registered In;
British Columbia (Normal)

No Cpen Recalls Found

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us al support.carfax.ca

Vehicle History Report + Liert Check (BC) #: 6234200

Report Date: June 20, 2025 | 5:49 p.m. EDT
Report Status: Complete

Ne Lien Records Found

23 Service Records Found

Not Actively Déclared Stolen

This vehicle history report is based sn i¥fonmation (Bttps:/fwur.carfax cafvehicle-history-data) that was reported and available to CARFAX Canada 2s
of june 20, 2025 {or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was compleia). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from

thousands of sources across North America, and we receive new historical data records every day. There may be other information abeut this vehicle that
has not been reported to CAREAX Canada, When buying a used vehidle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a
vehicle inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.
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Vehicle History Report + Lien Check (BC)

Lien Check

£ No lien records found in Alberta,

& Nolien records found in British Columbia.

How We Check for Liens

;  CARFAX Canada uses the VIN to search government records in sach

i Canadian province and territory (excluding Northwest Territories) where
the vehicle is currently registered and where it has historically been
registered. We do not check for liens or title in any U.S. state.

If a VIN has nuo registration records in Canada, we cannot check for liens.
We cannot guarantee lien checks on trailers, recreational vehicles or heawy-
duty equipment.

Purchasers should always get written confirmation from vendors that there
i isnolien on the vehicle,

CARFAX Canada Canadian Lien Guarantee

If for some reason our lien check fails to accurately
refiect the Canadian enforceable fien status of a vehicle
at the time of the search, CARFAX Canada wil!
reimburse the party that purchased the report and

relied on it to their detriment to 2 maximum amount of

(1) the value of the car {2) the vafue of the lien {3) Five
Thousand Dollars Canadian {$5,000.00), whichever is lower.

.

Accident/Damage

There are no police reported accidents, estimates, or claims reported on this vehicle, however, we found other damage records that are outlined befow.

L N—

Other Damage Records
'- RECORD DATE DETA]L; AMOUNT
@ 2012 May 25 Alberta, Canada
Repair Record $5,135.78

& 2025Mar3 British Columbia, Carada
Glass Record $769.28

& 2025 Mar 14 British Columbia, Canada
Glass Record $599.87

Registration

t $ This vehide has been registered in the following locations in Canada (iisted oldest to newest):

* Inthe province of Alberta with Normal branding.
In the province of British Columbia with Normal branding.

i We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen.

Service Records
. Date ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
L 201ZNovis 43,356 KM City Ford Sales Led Vehicle serviced

Edmonton, Alberta, Canada N

Ejectrical system checked
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CODOMETER SQURCE DETAILS
2017 Sep 14 104,306 KM Kal Tire 029 Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia, Canada *  ©Onetre balanced
* Onetire mourted
2018 Sep 19 114,683 KM Duncan Dodge Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia, Canada
2018 Qct 17 116,256 KM Duncan Dodge Vehicle serviced
Duncar, British Columbia, Canada °  Brakes checked
+  Ciland filer changed
«  Tires rotated
2018 bec 12 117,215 KM Duncan Dodge Vehicle serviced
: Duncan, British Columbia, Canada + Airfilter replaced
»  Engine/powertrain computer/module checked
*  Fluids checked
- Fourwheel alignment performed
+  Oil andfilter changed
*  Tire condition and pressure checked
2019 Feb 21 117,305 KM Duncan Dodge Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia, Canada +  Wiper{s) replaced
2019 jul 26 122,074 KM Duncan Dodge Vehicle sepviced
Dungan, British Columbia, Canada - Afignment performed
+  Brake fluid flushedschanged
«  Fluids checked
= Four wheel alignmen: performed
= Cil and filter changed
2019 Nov 12 125,584 Km Duncan Dodge Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbyia, Canada +  Alignment performed
- Differential fluid flushed/changed
*  Engine oil syster flushed
- Fluids checked
*  Fourwheel alignment performed
- Frontdifferential fiuid flushed/changed
; - Oifand filter changed
: - Reardifferential fluld flushed/changed
*  Tire condition and pressure checked
*  Transfer case fluid flushed/changed
2020 Jun 12 130,928 KM Island Ford Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia, Canada
2020 jul 9 132,343 KM Isfand Ford Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbla, Canada * Keyis) (re) programmed
- MNew key{s) cut
2022 Feb 22 150,195 KM Great Canadian D Change #804 \ehigle serviced
Duncan, British Colurnbia, Canada © Maimenance inspection completed
- Airfilter checked
= Cil and fikker changed
2022 May 4 Snowman Autormotive Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia, Canada +  Ball joint(s) replaced
+  Exhaustpipe replaced
+  Emissions or safety inspection gerformed
= Mud flaps/splash quards installed
*  Steering/suspension checked
Y 2022 Oct27 Snowman Autarnotive Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Cotumbia, Canada - Brakes checked
i = Brake calipers cleaned/serviced
i +  Brake fluid checked
*  Brake fluid flushed/changed
+  Front brake pads replaced
+ Ol and filter changed
2023 Jul 25 154,174 KM Duncan Diet N Speed Shop Vehidle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia, Canada *  Maintenance inspection completed
2023 Dec 9 Duncan Dirt N Speed Shop Vehicle serviced

Duncan, British Columbla, Canada

*  Maintenance inspection completed
= Airfilter checked

1FTBW3B66CEATACC3



ODOMETER

SOURCE

DETAILS

Duncan Dirt N Speed Shop
Duncan, British Columbia, Canada

Vehicle serviced
* Maintenance inspection completed

Duncan Dirt N Speed Shop
Duncan, British Columbia, Canada

Yehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
*  Vehicle washed/detailed

Duncan Dirt N Speed Shop
Duncan, British Columbia, Canada

Vehicle serviced
* Maintenance inspection completed
+  A/Crefrigerant recharged

Duncan Dirt N Speed Shop
Duncan, British Columbia, Canada

Vehicle serviced
* Maintenance inspection completed
= Draglink replaced
- Cil and filter changed

= Transmission filter replaced
+  Transmission fluid changed

Duncan Dirt N Speed Shop
Duncan, British Columbia, Canada

Vehicle serviced

*  Maintenance Inspection completed

+  Qil and filter changed

Duncan Dirt N Speed Shop
Duncan, British Columbia, Canada

Vehicle serviced

= Maintenance inspection completed
< Vehicle washed/detailed

Duncan Dirt N Speed Shop
Duncan, British Columbia, Canada

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed

»  Drive belt(s) replaced

*  Rear wheel bearing(s)/hub(s) replaced
»  Serpentine belt replaced

2024 Jan 16
| WEAEbTE 165,895 KM
[ 2024)ul17 155,899 KM
| 2024Sep4 155,302 KM
20240ct16 164,084 KM
2025Jan21 164,625 KM
2025 Apr 9 167,079 KM
2025 May 12

Duncan Dirt N Speed Shop
Duncan, British Columbla, Canada

Vehicle serviced

= Transmission filter replaced
= Transmission fluid changed

& No safety recall information available as of the date/time that this report was generated. For additional safety recall infermation and non-safety related recall

campaigns, please contact FORD or visit Ford's website. (https://mww.ford.ca/support/recalls/)

. Stolen Vehicle Check

& This vehidle is not actively declared stolen.

Detailed History

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE

RECORD TYPE

DETAILS

| 2011 Nov 24

Motar Vehicle Dept.
Alberta, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed
First Owner Reported
Vehicle colour noted as white

| 2012May2s

Repair Facility
Alberta, Canada

Repair Record

Repair amount was $5,135.78

{ 2012Jun13

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alberta, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as white

2012 Jul 5

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alberta, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed
Previous Use: Rental
Vehicle colour noted as white
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ODOMETER

SOURCE

RECORD TYPE

DETAILS

2012 Aug 29

2012 Nov 19

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alberta, Canada

43,356 KM

City Ford Sales Ltd
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as white

Vehicle serviced

2012 Dec1

Motar Vehicle Dept.
Alberta, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as white

2013 Jan8

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alberta, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed
Previous Use: Rental
Vehicle colour noted as white

2013 May 3

55,315 KM

Independent Source
Victoria, British Columbia,
Canada

Odometer reading

2013 May 11

Moter Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed
New Owner reported

2013 May 17

51.315KM

Independent Source
North Vancauver, British
Columbia, Canada

Odometer reading

2013 Nov 2

Motar Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

2014 Jan 25

Motar Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed
New Owner reported

2014Jun7

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

2015 )an 6

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

2015 Mar 27

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

2015 May 30

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

2016 Jun 4

Motar Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

2017 May 28

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

2017 Sep 14

104,306 KM

Kal Tire 029
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2018 Junz2

Motar Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

2018 Sep 19

114,683 KM

Duncan Dodge
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2018 Oct17

116,256 KM

Duncan Dodge
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2018 Dec 12

117,215 KM

Duncan Dodge
Duncan, British Columbis,
Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced
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ODOMETER

SOURCE

RECORD TYPE

DETAILS

2019 Feb 21

117,305 KM

2019 jun 3

Duncan Dodge
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

Mator Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

2019 jul 28

122,074 KM

Duncan Dodge
Duncan, British Columbia
Canada

i

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2079 Nov 12

125,584 KM

Duncan Dodge
Durcan, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2020 Jun

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

2020 Jun 12

130,928 KM

Isiand Fard
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

Vehitle serviced

2020 Jul 9

132,343 KM

Istand Ford
Duncan, British Columnbia,
Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2021 May 16

Mater Vehicle Dept.
British Cofurmbia, Canada

Canadian Renewat

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehidle coleur noted as white

2022 Feb 22

156,195 KM

Great Canadian il Change
#804

Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

ehicle serviced

2022 May 4

Smowman Automptive
Duncan, British Columbsia,
Canada

Service Record

Vehitle serviced

2022 May 22

Motar Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issied or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as white

2022 Oct 27

Snowman Automotive
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

Vehide serviced

2023 May 15

Mator Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as white

2023 Jul 26

154,174 Kiv

Duncan Dirt N Speed Shop
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

Vehicte serviced

2023 Dec 9

Duncan Dirt N Speed Shop
Duncan, British Columbia,
{anada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2024 Jan 15

Duncan Dirt N Speed Shop
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Re¢ord

Vehicle serviced

2024 Feb 20

155,896 KV

Duncan Dirt N Speed Shop
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2024 Jun 1

Motor Vehicle Dept,
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issuad or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as white
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CDOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

2024 Jul 17 155,899 KM Duncan Dirt N Speed Shop Service Record Vehide serviced
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada

2024 Sep 4 155,902 K Duncan Dirt N Speed Shop Service Record Vehide serviced
Buncan, British Columbia,
Canada

2024 0ct 16 164,084 KM Duncan Dirt N Speed Shop Service Record Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada

2025 Jan 21 154,625 KM Duncan Dirt N Speed Shop Service Record Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada

2025 Mar 3 Insurance Records Glass Record $768.28
British €olumbia, Canada

e

2025 Mar 14 Insurance Records Glass Record $689.87
British Columbia, Canada

2025 Aprg 167,079 KM Duncan Dirt N Speed Shop Service Record Vehidie serviced

Duncan, British Columbia,

i Canada

i 2025 May 12 Duncan Dirt N Speed Shop Service Record Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada

2025 jun 1 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewa) Registration Issued or Renewed

British Cofumbia, Canada Vehidle colour noted as white

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca
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